
 
2015 Pangos All-American Camp Schedule 

Statistical Leaders 
Camp Games 

 
 
 
Scoring Average (per game) 
 
Rawle Alkins 22.3 ppg 
Myles Powell 17.0 ppg 
Ethan Thompson 16.5 ppg 
Mustapha Heron 16.3 ppg 
Curtis Hollis 16.3 ppg 
Taurean Thompson 15.8 ppg 
Omari Spellman 15.7 ppg 
Jamir Harris 15.5 ppg 
Renathan Ona-Embo 14.8 ppg 
TJ Leaf 14.5 ppg 
Shamorie Ponds 14.0 ppg 
Mario Kegler 13.8 ppg 
Walter Whyte 13.8 ppg 
Vance Jackson 13.3 ppg 
Mohammed Bamba 13.0 ppg 
Johnny McWilliams 13.0 ppg 
Cameron Lard 12.5 ppg 
Cameron McGriff 12.3 ppg 
Andre Rafus 12.3 ppg 
Billy Preston 12.0 ppg 
Xavier Tillman 11.8 ppg 
Javin Montgomery-Delaurier 11.7 ppg 
Dykembe Martin 11.3 ppg 
Cassius Stanley 11.3 ppg 
Isaiah Washington 11.3 ppg 
Christian Popoola Jr. 11.0 ppg 
James Scott 11.0 ppg 
Raysean Scott 10.3 ppg 
CJ Roberts 10.0 ppg 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Top Individual Scoring Games 
 
Cameron McGriff 29 points 
Rawle Alkins 28 points 
Ethan Thompson 27 points 
Omari Spellman 27 points 
Rawle Alkins 26 points 
Mustapha Heron 26 points 
Isaiah Washington 25 points 
Mustapha Heron 25 points 
Andre Rafus 24 points 
Dykembe Martin 24 points 
Mohammed Bamba 23 points 
Curtis Hollis 23 points 
Taurean Thompson 23 points 
Cameron Lard 22 points 
Mario Kegler 21 points 
Jamir Harris 20 points 
 
  
Rebounding Average (per game) 
 
Taurean Thompson 7.5 rpg 
Mohammed Bamba 7.3 ppg 
MJ Cage 7.3 rpg 
Xavier Tillman 6.8 rpg 
TJ Leaf 6.3 rpg 
Omari Spellman 6.3 ppg 
Javin Montgomery-Delaurier 5.7 rpg 
Oliver Powell 5.7 rpg 
Lucas Siewart 5.3 rpg 
Ike Anigbogu 5.0 rpg 
Barrett Benson 5.0 rpg 
Vance Jackson 5.0 rpg 
Cameron McGriff 5.0 rpg 
 
Assist Average (per game) 
 
Isaiah Washington 5.5 apg 
Spencer Freedman 4.8 apg 
Mitch Ballock 3.3 apg 
Lamar Peters 3.3 apg 
Christian Popoola Jr. 3.3 apg 
Steve Jordan 3.0 apg 
 
 

 


